
 

 

DIVISION III CALENDAR:  FALL 2014 GRADUATES 
   

 

 

Thursday February 13, 2014 Deadline for completion of all Division II exams.  Pass forms must be 

     recorded by this date on TheHub. 

 

Thursday February 20, 2014* Division III contracts must be filed on TheHub for Fall 2014 completion. 

 

Friday  April 25, 2014  Student progress reports are due on TheHub.   

 

Friday   May 2, 2014  Faculty progress reports are due on TheHub. 

 

Monday September 15, 2014 Final revisions of Division III contracts are due on TheHub.   

 

Friday  December 12, 2014 Division III passes are due on TheHub. All committee members must sign for the 

pass to be recorded.  All final meetings, including all final presentations, must take place 

by this date, unless the January 5 completion date was chosen.  Final evaluations are 

due on TheHub by Monday, January 12, 2015.  

 

Monday January 5, 2015  Division III passes for January completions are due on TheHub.  All final meetings,  

including all final presentations, must take place by this date. 

. 

Monday January 12, 2015 Final evaluations are due on TheHub.  Evaluations for advanced   

                             educational activities other than Five College grades are due in Central    

     Records. 

 

Deadline to return all library books and equipment to the library. 

 

     Deadline to clear any outstanding bills with Student Accounts 

 

Tuesday February 3, 2015 Degree conferral date for Fall 2014 completion.     

 

Saturday May 16, 2015  Commencement Ceremony. 

 

 

 *Additional enrollment is required when this deadline is not met.  Students who anticipate problems with this 

deadline should meet with their advisors.  Please contact CASA (in the Lemelson Building), 559-5498 if you have any 

questions about or problems with this deadline. 

 

Extension date for students whose work was not completed by the December 12, 2014 or January 5, 2015 

deadlines. 

 

Thursday February 12, 2015 Division III extension  (Evaluation Fee) work due to student’s committee. 

     Final evaluations due in Central Records by Monday, February 23. 
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